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SPECIFICATIONS
Solderless, Non-Insulated Disconnect

Brass

.032" x .250"

22~16AWG

.016"

Type:

Material:

Accepts NEMA Tab:

Wire Range:

Material Thickness:

.291

.311

.091

.126

.236

.622

Specifications are subject to change without notice. No liability or warranty implied by this information. Environmental compliance based on producer documentation.


